
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220261 ADITHY MANILAL 1163

2 UG20220031 ANISHIYA P S 1160

3 UG20221540 ANJALY C. PAULY 1157

4 UG20222080 MEHAJABINA PM 1155

5 UG20221888 ANAGHA V 1153

6 UG20221923 THUFAILA SHERIN P T 1153

7 UG20221862 SANJANA V NAIR 1150

8 UG20222086 AISWARYA P S 1145

9 UG20220091 SWATHI A 1142

10 UG20220842 APARNA P MURALI 1139

11 UG20220116 NIYA JOHN 1138

12 UG20221984 MITHRA DAS 1137

13 UG20221450 NANDHANA BALACHANDRAN 1132

14 UG20221690 BENROS CHITTILAPILLY 1129

15 UG20222045 P V GREESHMA 1128

16 UG20220622 TEENA BOBBY 1127

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220817 ANJANA A J 1123

2 UG20221231 MILKA K. S 1120

3 UG20220674 FEMI FRANCIS 1120

4 UG20222384 LIYANA MEHABIN A. S 1119

5 UG20221989 ATHIKKA BEEVI K 1119

6 UG20221625 DEVAPRABHA T S 1118

7 UG20221793 NANDANA T R 1113

8 UG20221316 NOUFIYA K F 1110

9 UG20220725 ARDRA V A 1105

10 UG20221351 SAMEEHA PALLATH 1105

11 UG20220600 GISNA K GEESON 1101

12 UG20221209 SREESHYA N R 1099

13 UG20220352 MEENAKSHI N 1090

14 UG20220442 FATHIMATHUL HAAIFA V S 1086

15 UG20221328 JENISHA C J 1084

16 UG20221729 DIVYA DAMODARAN 1084

17 UG20221661 ELENA V ABBI 1083

18 UG20221762 GOPIKA KRISHNA 1083
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19 UG20220642 FEMIN A J 1080

20 UG20221068 LEVEENA T B 1068

21 UG20221788 MARIYA JOHN 1068

22 UG20220648 FATHIMA FISA E A 1066

23 UG20222006 SHILPA RAJAN 1066

24 UG20220489 ALINA KURIAKOSE 1065

25 UG20220404 DIYA MARIA GEEVAR 1063

26 UG20221104 JESTEENA GIGI 1059

27 UG20220523 SANDRA C D 1058

28 UG20221880 APARNA M 1057

29 UG20221195 MEENAKSHI VAILAPILLY JAGADEEP 1054

30 UG20221242 JILMY C J 1052

31 UG20221789 LENA MARIA 1051

32 UG20221427 ANLA AJITH 1049

33 UG20222189 K S SANIYA 1049

34 UG20221157 ANJANASREE K S 1048

35 UG20220041 NANDANA N K 1048

36 UG20221243 SHIFNA SHARIN M 1047

37 UG20221548 THEJASREE K S 1047

38 UG20220079 AAJAL P M 1041

39 UG20220673 CRISTA GEOGY 1040

40 UG20220975 FARHANA M S 1038

41 UG20220056 ANJANA C S 1038

42 UG20221431 SREEDURGA M R 1037

43 UG20220578 ARSHI QASIM 1035

44 UG20220297 SREELAKSHMI K 1032

45 UG20220854 MANASWINI. K. M 1027

46 UG20220006 ANNA NEHA ROY 1024

47 UG20222192 LIYA SIYA 1024

48 UG20221539 MINU SIMON T 1022

49 UG20221973 ALPHIYA ANTO 1019

50 UG20221272 MARY ALEENA T S 1019

51 UG20220306 SREYA S 1015

52 UG20222444 VISHNUPRIYA T U 1012

53 UG20222107 SHATHIYA MOL V.M 1003

54 UG20220277 VYSHNAVI S 1001

55 UG20220709 FATHIMA NASRIYA 1001

56 UG20222022 LENA P SEBY 1000

57 UG20220595 ANAGHA MANIKANDAN M 1000

58 UG20222197 ALIENA T 998

59 UG20221236 SONA SHANTO 997

60 UG20220899 ARDHRA AJI 992



61 UG20221791 ALMA BINU 990

62 UG20220930 NASREENA R A 988

63 UG20220814 NEERAJA A S 979

64 UG20221138 HIBA JASMIN K A 978

65 UG20221422 SIVANI P 974

66 UG20220781 RAYISHA P M 971

67 UG20220015 NEHA LAL C 969

68 UG20220097 JISMI BABU 967

69 UG20222037 SIVADHA M S 960

70 UG20221668 MIDHILA M 960

71 UG20220225 DHYUDHI KANNITHODI 960

72 UG20220475 LEEN MARY SEBY 955

73 UG20221535 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 954

74 UG20220925 SREEDEVI R 951

75 UG20220125 MARIA ROSE ANTONY 950

76 UG20220747 ATHIRA M R 944

77 UG20221610 ALEENA ROSE 943

78 UG20221481 SONA K S 943

79 UG20221524 FATHIMA SHARMILA M 939

80 UG20220471 BASILA FARHATH V B 933

81 UG20220304 MEHARUBA BATHOOL 931

82 UG20222054 ANNLIYA ROSE DAVID 924

83 UG20220063 AFRIN SUNIL 922

84 UG20220060 VIPANCHIKA C P 920

85 UG20222036 ANAGHA P U 918

86 UG20222200 K A HARIPRIYA 912

87 UG20220134 RIYA HANAN SHAHABUDHEEN 907

88 UG20222063 SANIA JOSEPH 903

89 UG20222361 ALHA A 902

90 UG20220524 FATHIMA SHAHANAS 898

91 UG20221600 SMERA BISHOY 891

92 UG20222245 TANYA PAULY 890

93 UG20220422 AISWARYA TA 889

94 UG20220950 SANIYA JOSE 888

95 UG20222399 SURYA C S 886

96 UG20221926 LAKSHMI KRISHNA C VINOD KUMAR 885

97 UG20220445 SRUTHI MANIKANDAN 884

98 UG20222284 SANIA PRASAD 884

99 UG20222255 THEHLIYA YASMIN 884

100 UG20222322 SNEHA SAJEEV 881

101 UG20222415 HAIFA 878

102 UG20221474 AMALA MARIYAM BENNY.E 875



103 UG20220561 ALANA SONY 873

104 UG20221305 AMRUTHA M S 869

105 UG20220090 NANDANA SURESH 868

106 UG20221109 HARIPRIYA K SHAJI 866

107 UG20222210 RESHMA P.L 865

108 UG20222085 SIVANI V S 855

109 UG20221726 NANDANA C M 851

110 UG20221120 CHANDHANA C 845

111 UG20221996 SHIBINA S 843

112 UG20220557 ANSIDHA K A 841

113 UG20220400 SAHLA M A 840

114 UG20221568 NANDANA E S 834

115 UG20220206 RESHMI S 828

116 UG20220827 APARNA S 824

117 UG20222113 NANDHANA K C 819

118 UG20220951 MILU SHINE 816

119 UG20221950 AMUTHAM T S 809

120 UG20221371 SHEETHAL P 806

121 UG20220550 FIZA NAZRIN K I 804

122 UG20221029 AKSHAYA RAMESH 798

123 UG20221212 RICHA ANNA BINOY.K 797

124 UG20221250 ROSMIN PAUL C 788

125 UG20220660 AMEESHA YUSUF 764

126 UG20222090 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 754

127 UG20220391 SHILJA K S 748

128 UG20220632 TRACY SHAJI 748

129 UG20221234 SHAIJA NAZRIN U A 740

130 UG20221699 SREELAKSHMY M 731

131 UG20220840 DEVIKA KRISHNA 730

132 UG20222160 ALISHA RAJU KR 703

133 UG20221714 AMBIKA S 684

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20222036 ANAGHA P U 918

2 UG20221950 AMUTHAM T S 809

SC - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ST - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

ST - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

SC - (Confirmed List) 



Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221231 MILKA K. S 1120

2 UG20221625 DEVAPRABHA T S 1118

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221793 NANDANA T R 1113

2 UG20221209 SREESHYA N R 1099

3 UG20221195 MEENAKSHI VAILAPILLY JAGADEEP 1054

4 UG20221427 ANLA AJITH 1049

5 UG20222189 K S SANIYA 1049

6 UG20221548 THEJASREE K S 1047

7 UG20220079 AAJAL P M 1041

8 UG20220056 ANJANA C S 1038

9 UG20222444 VISHNUPRIYA T U 1012

10 UG20220225 DHYUDHI KANNITHODI 960

11 UG20221535 ANUGRAHA LAKSHMI V P 954

12 UG20221305 AMRUTHA M S 869

13 UG20220090 NANDANA SURESH 868

14 UG20221109 HARIPRIYA K SHAJI 866

15 UG20222210 RESHMA P.L 865

16 UG20222113 NANDHANA K C 819

17 UG20221029 AKSHAYA RAMESH 798

18 UG20222090 ASHTAMI THAYYIL RAJESH 754

19 UG20220391 SHILJA K S 748

20 UG20221714 AMBIKA S 684

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221272 MARY ALEENA T S 1019

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221989 ATHIKKA BEEVI K 1119

2 UG20221316 NOUFIYA K F 1110

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221351 SAMEEHA PALLATH 1105

2 UG20220442 FATHIMATHUL HAAIFA V S 1086

3 UG20220648 FATHIMA FISA E A 1066

4 UG20221243 SHIFNA SHARIN M 1047

5 UG20220975 FARHANA M S 1038

6 UG20220578 ARSHI QASIM 1035

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 

LATIN CATHOLICS OTHER THAN ANGLO INDIANS - (Confirmed List) 



7 UG20222192 LIYA SIYA 1024

8 UG20220930 NASREENA R A 988

9 UG20221138 HIBA JASMIN K A 978

10 UG20220781 RAYISHA P M 971

11 UG20221524 FATHIMA SHARMILA M 939

12 UG20220471 BASILA FARHATH V B 933

13 UG20220304 MEHARUBA BATHOOL 931

14 UG20220063 AFRIN SUNIL 922

15 UG20220134 RIYA HANAN SHAHABUDHEEN 907

16 UG20222361 ALHA A 902

17 UG20220524 FATHIMA SHAHANAS 898

18 UG20222255 THEHLIYA YASMIN 884

19 UG20222415 HAIFA 878

20 UG20221996 SHIBINA S 843

21 UG20220557 ANSIDHA K A 841

22 UG20220400 SAHLA M A 840

23 UG20220550 FIZA NAZRIN K I 804

24 UG20220660 AMEESHA YUSUF 764

25 UG20221234 SHAIJA NAZRIN U A 740

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20221157 ANJANASREE K S 1048

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20220854 MANASWINI. K. M 1027

2 UG20220306 SREYA S 1015

3 UG20220277 VYSHNAVI S 1001

4 UG20220814 NEERAJA A S 979

5 UG20222037 SIVADHA M S 960

6 UG20220747 ATHIRA M R 944

7 UG20220422 AISWARYA TA 889

8 UG20222399 SURYA C S 886

9 UG20221926 LAKSHMI KRISHNA C VINOD KUMAR 885

10 UG20222085 SIVANI V S 855

11 UG20221120 CHANDHANA C 845

12 UG20221568 NANDANA E S 834

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 




